Submit a single copy to Santa Fe Office

State of New Mexico Energy Minerals and Natural Resources

Form C-133 Revised August 1, 2013

Oil Conservation Division 1220 South St. Francis Dr. Santa Fe, NM 87505

AUTHORIZATION TO MOVE PRODUCED WATER

Transporter Name: DANCO Enterprises Inc	
Business (Physical) Address in New Mexico:	Contact Mailing Address (If different):
215 W. Broadway Ste 2	P O Box 2817
Hobbs, NM 88240	Hobbs, NM 88241
Business Phone: 575-964-7421	Contact Phone: 575-964-7421
Business Fax: 1. Attach a copy of the applicant's New Mexico Publ Services.	Contact Fax: ic Regulation Commission (PRC) Warrant for Transportation
2. Identify the form of the applicant's business entity limited partnership, limited liability partnership, partnershi	: (Example: corporation, limited liability company [LLC], p, sole proprietor): corporation
A. If the applicant is a corporation or LLC, pr	rovide the Secretary of State corporation number:
B. If the applicant is a limited partnership or l number:	limited liability partnership, provide the Secretary of State file
C. If the applicant is any other form of partne	
D. If the applicant is a sole proprietor, provide	e the name of the sole proprietor:
(Note: If the form of your business entity changes, the nanyou must re-apply for authorization.)	ne of your business changes, or the business address changes,
It is the responsibility of each holder of an approved Form personnel with that rule's requirements. Failure to move o NMAC may be cause for cancellation of the Form C-133.	
must be signed by person who is authorized to obligate the	replete to the best of my knowledge and belief." (Application company applying for the permit)
Signature:	Date: 3/11/2020
Printed Name: Danny Watson	Title: Pres
E-mail Address: sellersv@outlook.com	
(This space for State use)	
Approved by:	Title:
Date:	_

CASE NO. 20-00023-TRM



WARRANT/PRC NO. 57627

NEW MEXICO PUBLIC REGULATION COMMISSION

Commissioners

District 1 Cynthia B. Hall District 2 Jefferson L. Byrd District 3 Valerie Espinoza
District 4 T.Becenti Aguilar District 5 Stephen Fishmann

Warrant

For Transportation Services

DANCO ENTERPRISES INC 215 W. BROADWAY STE 2 HOBBS, NEW MEXICO 88240

TRANSPORTATION OF GENERAL COMMODITIES EXCLUDING THE TRANSPORTATION OF HOUSEHOLD GOODS AS THAT TERM IS DEFINED IN 49 USC SECTION 13102(10), BETWEEN POINTS AND PLACES THROUGHOUT THE STATE OF NEW MEXICO.

This Warrant shall remain in effect until suspended or revoked by the Commission. The holder of this Warrant is subject to the New Mexico Motor Carrier Act and the Motor Transportation Rules.

DONE THIS

DAY OF ZOLL

, 2020.

ATTEST:

Jason N. Montoya Interim Director
Transportation Division

Watson Construction Company, Inc.

PO Box 1114 / 501 W Stanolind Road

575-391-0537

Hobbs, NM 88241

Fax 575-391-0540

watsoncc@windstream.net

March 12, 2020

New Mexico OCD

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

Watson Construction Company Inc. Warrant #55337 Watson Construction Company Inc. is still operating and nothing has changed. Watson Construction Company Inc and DANCO Enterprises Inc are separate entities, commonly owned by Danny Watson.

Respectfully submitted,

Vanessa Sellers

Watson Construction Co Inc

Insurance Liaison/HR